IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC
Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date13-10-2023

S.No. Case Type

Filing No./Year Party Name

Court Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Cr Rev
Cr Rev
CA

ARBTN

EX
Misc DJ

Cr Rev

Misc DJ

Misc DJ

Execution (Comm.)

Execution (Comm.)

PC

Civ DJ

Civ D]
Civ D]
CA

Cr Rev
Cr Rev
RCA D]

ARBTN

3123/2023

3124/2023

312772023

4834/2023

4836/2023

4839/2023

3128/2023

4837/2023

4838/2023

4830/2023

4832/2023

4840/2023

4833/2023

4841/2023

4842/2023

312572023

3122/2023

3126/2023

4829/2023

4835/2023

RENU SEHGAL
STATE

ASHISH KWATRA
SHARDA KWATRA

VIKAS VERMA
MALA SONI

TARU AGENCIES AND
INVESTMENT PVT LTD
MR DEVENDER SHARMA

MUKESH
VIMAL KUMAR

RAMPHAL
UOI AND ORSL

MS ENVYRONS
INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD
MS TEMPTING AGRITECH PVT
LTD

SHREE BHAGWAN THROUGH
LRS
UOI AND ORS

RAJENDER SINGH
UOI AND ORS

DENTSPLY INDIA PVT LTD
UNIVERSAL DENTAL STUDIO

DENTSPLY INDIA PVT LTD
VIVEK PANDIAN C

SANJAY TANEJA
AJAY TANEJA AND ORS

KAPIL MAINI
HARJEET SINGH @ HAPPY AND
ORS

SH VINOD KUMAR VAID
SH. DEEPAK VAID AND ORS

SH SACHIN BATRA
SH SATPAL BATRA AND ORS

VIKAS VERMA
MALA SONI

BIDYUT KUMAR BISWAS
STATE OF NCT

MRS MANSI KHANNA
THE STATE NCT OF DELHI

ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO LTD

DEVANSH REAL ESTATE PVT LTD

TARU AGENCIES AND
INVESTMENT PVT LTD
MR SUDHANSHU SEKHAR
SAHOO

138(Additional Sessions Judge)
778(Additional Sessions Judge)
778(Additional Sessions Judge)

607(Additional District Judge)

201(Additional District Judge(AD]))
158(Additional District Judge)

138(Additional Sessions Judge)

158(Additional District Judge)

158(Additional District Judge)

789(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01,
WEST, THC)

790(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02,
WEST, THC)

158(Additional District Judge)

604(Additional District Judge)

604 (Additional District Judge)
158(Additional District Judge)
778(Additional Sessions Judge)
791(Additional Sessions Judge)
138(Additional Sessions Judge)
793(Additional District Judge)

158(Additional District Judge)

12



IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC
Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date13-10-2023

S.No. Case Type Filing No./Year Party Name Court Name
21 CS (COMM) 4831/2023 M/S GIOSOFT INDUSTRIES 806(DISTRICT JUDGE
ARN FOOTWEAR INDUSTRIES ~ (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 06,
WEST, THC)
22 CS (COMM) 4844/2023 M/S GIOSOFT INDUSTRIES 790(DISTRICT JUDGE
DURGA TRADING COMPANY (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02,

WEST, THC)
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