IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date13-10-2023

S.No.	Case Type	Filing No./Year	Party Name	Court Name
1	Cr Rev	3123/2023	RENU SEHGAL STATE	138(Additional Sessions Judge)
2	Cr Rev	3124/2023	ASHISH KWATRA SHARDA KWATRA	778(Additional Sessions Judge)
3	CA	3127/2023	VIKAS VERMA MALA SONI	778(Additional Sessions Judge)
4	ARBTN	4834/2023	TARU AGENCIES AND INVESTMENT PVT LTD MR DEVENDER SHARMA	607(Additional District Judge)
5	EX	4836/2023	MUKESH VIMAL KUMAR	201(Additional District Judge(ADJ)
6	Misc DJ	4839/2023	RAMPHAL UOI AND ORSL	158(Additional District Judge)
7	Cr Rev	3128/2023	MS ENVYRONS INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD MS TEMPTING AGRITECH PVT LTD	138(Additional Sessions Judge)
8	Misc DJ	4837/2023	SHREE BHAGWAN THROUGH LRS UOI AND ORS	158(Additional District Judge)
9	Misc DJ	4838/2023	RAJENDER SINGH UOI AND ORS	158(Additional District Judge)
10	Execution (Comm.)	4830/2023	DENTSPLY INDIA PVT LTD UNIVERSAL DENTAL STUDIO	789(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01, WEST, THC)
11	Execution (Comm.)	4832/2023	DENTSPLY INDIA PVT LTD VIVEK PANDIAN C	790(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02, WEST, THC)
12	PC	4840/2023	SANJAY TANEJA AJAY TANEJA AND ORS	158(Additional District Judge)
13	Civ DJ	4833/2023	KAPIL MAINI HARJEET SINGH @ HAPPY AND ORS	604(Additional District Judge)
14	Civ DJ	4841/2023	SH VINOD KUMAR VAID SH. DEEPAK VAID AND ORS	604(Additional District Judge)
15	Civ DJ	4842/2023	SH SACHIN BATRA SH SATPAL BATRA AND ORS	158(Additional District Judge)
16	CA	3125/2023	VIKAS VERMA MALA SONI	778(Additional Sessions Judge)
17	Cr Rev	3122/2023	BIDYUT KUMAR BISWAS STATE OF NCT	791(Additional Sessions Judge)
18	Cr Rev	3126/2023	MRS MANSI KHANNA THE STATE NCT OF DELHI	138(Additional Sessions Judge)
19	RCA DJ	4829/2023	ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO LTD DEVANSH REAL ESTATE PVT LTD	793(Additional District Judge)
20	ARBTN	4835/2023	TARU AGENCIES AND INVESTMENT PVT LTD MR SUDHANSHU SEKHAR SAHOO	158(Additional District Judge)

IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date13-10-2023

S.No	. Case Type	Filing No./Year	Party Name	Court Name
21	CS (COMM)	4831/2023	M/S GIOSOFT INDUSTRIES ARN FOOTWEAR INDUSTRIES	806(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 06, WEST, THC)
22	CS (COMM)	4844/2023	M/S GIOSOFT INDUSTRIES DURGA TRADING COMPANY	790(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02, WEST, THC)